
SPECIFICATIONS
Project Unit Index

Schauder Hardness

Apparent Density Kg/m2

Kjm2

D

%

%

%

°C

Mpa

Mpa

Mpa

N

450-650

≥55

≥6

≥6

≥3.0

≥70

≥12

≥1000

≥400

≥8

1.0Waterproof Absorption

Tensile Strength

Free Beam Impact Strength 

Elongation Rate at Break

Heating Size Variance Ration

Vicat Softening Strength

Bending Strength

Modulus of Elasticity Bending

Screw Holding Capacity
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